



SMOKEHOUSE 220  
145848 - Sauce Bbq Original S/O

Smokehouse 220 Original BBQ Sauce will inspire your next great creation with a tangy tomato, vinegar and mild spice flavor. | Its easy to satisfy customers cravings for down-home barbecue flavor using the Smokehouse 220 family of eight authentic sauces, from traditional flavors like Original and Smoky to signature twists like Applewood Bacon and Honey Bourbon.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 128  
Serving size 2.00TBSP (33g)

Amount per serving  
Calories 30

|                         | % Daily Value* |
|-------------------------|----------------|
| Total Fat 0g            | 0%             |
| Saturated Fat 0g        | 0%             |
| Trans Fat 0g            |                |
| Cholesterol 0mg         | 0%             |
| Sodium 380mg            | 17%            |
| Total Carbohydrate 7g   | 3%             |
| Dietary Fiber 0g        | 0%             |
| Total Sugars 6g         |                |
| Includes 5g Added Sugar | 10%            |
| Protein 0g              |                |
| Vitamin D 0mcg          | 0%             |
| Calcium 0.17mg          | 0%             |
| Iron 0.17mg             | 1%             |
| Potassium 90mg          | 2%             |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

\* Benefits

Ingredients

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), DISTILLED VINEGAR, SUGAR, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MUSTARD BRAN, CORN STARCH, WATER, SPICES, ONION\*, MOLASSES, GARLIC\*, FRUIT JUICE (COLOR), NATURAL MESQUITE SMOKE FLAVOR, NATURAL FLAVORS, CELERY SEED, TAMARIND CONCENTRATE. \*DEHYDRATED

⚠ Allergens

Free From:

- crustaceans
- mollusks
- eggs
- fish
- milk
- peanuts
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

Handling Suggestions

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

Serving Suggestions

Our Smokehouse 220 Original Barbecue Sauce is perfect for glazes, finishing sauces, ingredients, dips and marinades.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to use.

📄 Product Specifications

| Brand          | Manufacturer      | Product Category |
|----------------|-------------------|------------------|
| SMOKEHOUSE 220 | VENTURA FOODS S/O | Sauces           |

| MFG #    | SPC #  | GTIN           | Pack | Pack Desc. |
|----------|--------|----------------|------|------------|
| 20799SMH | 145848 | 10026700156097 | 4    | 4/1 GAL    |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 40.8lb       | 40.8lb     | USA               | Yes    | No              |

| Shipping Information |         |        |         |       |            |                      |
|----------------------|---------|--------|---------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length               | Width   | Height | Volume  | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 13.75in              | 11.25in | 12.5in | 1.12ft3 | 12x4  | 0DAYS      | 40°F / 111°F         |



**SMOKEHOUSE 220**  
**145848 - Sauce Bbq Original S/O**

Smokehouse 220 Original BBQ Sauce will inspire your next great creation with a tangy tomato, vinegar and mild spice flavor. | Its easy to satisfy customers cravings for down-home barbecue flavor using the Smokehouse 220 family of eight authentic sauces, from traditional flavors like Original and Smoky to signature twists like Applewood Bacon and Honey Bourbon.



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

|                        |     |                     |      |               |        |
|------------------------|-----|---------------------|------|---------------|--------|
| Calories               | 30  | Total Fat           | 0g   | Sodium        | 380mg  |
| Protein                | 0   | Trans Fats          | 0g   | Calcium       | 0.17mg |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 7g  | Saturated Fat       | 0g   | Iron          | 0.17mg |
| Sugars                 | 6g  | Added Sugars        | 5g   | Potassium     | 90mg   |
| Dietary Fiber          | 0g  | Polyunsaturated Fat | 0g   | Zinc          | 0      |
| Lactose                |     | Monounsaturated Fat | 0g   | Phosphorus    |        |
| Sucrose                |     | Cholesterol         | 0mg  |               |        |
| Vitamin A(IU)•         |     | Vitamin D           | 0mcg | Thiamin       |        |
| Vitamin A(RE)          |     | Vitamin E           |      | Niacin        |        |
| Vitamin C              | 0mg | Folate              | 0mg  | Riboflavin    | 0mg    |
| Magnesium              |     | Vitamin B-6         |      | Vitamin B-12• |        |
| Monosodium             |     | Sulphites           |      | Nitrates      |        |

Additional Images

